Frame Size
40 mm                      60 mm                              80 mm                       130 mm
(NEMA16)                         (NEMA24)                            (NEMA32)                      (NEMA51)
Rated Power
50 W                         200 W                              750 W                          1.0 KW
100 W                       400 W                              1.0 KW                         1.5 KW
2.1
           600 W

Website: www.leadshine.com                            Email: sales@leadshine.com 12
Note:
Standard connectors of the motor, encoder and hall sensor cables are for Leadshine’s matching servo drives. They can be customized for your servo drives.
Package Number
EL5: EL5 Series P: Package Rated Power:
1500: 1500W
Encoder Type:
1: 2500-line (10,000 ppr)
2: 17-bit (131,072 ppr)
Communication:
R: RS485
C: CANopen
E: EtherCAT
EL5      -      P        1500       -        x        -            xxx
Power
50 W EL5-P0050-x-xxx
Package Drive
EL5-D0400-x-xxx EL5-M0050-x-16
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
Motor Standard Accessories
100 W EL5-P0100-x-xxx
EL5-D0400-x-xxx EL5-M0100-x-16
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
200 W EL5-P0200-x-xxx
EL5-D0400-x-xxx EL5-M0200-x-24
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
400 W EL5-P0400-x-xxx
EL5-D0400-x-xxx EL5-M0400-x-24
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
600 W EL5-P0600-x-xxx
EL5-D0750-x-xxx EL5-M0600-x-24
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
750 W EL5-P0750-x-xxx
EL5-D0750-x-xxx EL5-M0750-x-32
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
1000 W EL5-P1000-x-xxx
(NEMA32)
EL5-D1000-x-xxx EL5-M1000-x-32
CABLE-RZ1M5-S
CABLE-BM1M5-S
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
1000 W EL5-P1000-x-xxx
(NEMA51)
EL5-D1000-x-xxx EL5-M1000-x-51
CABLE-RZ1M5-H
CABLE-BM1M5-H
CABLE-ACH1000
HDB-44P
See "Accessories" section for more information.
1500 W EL5-P1500-x-xxx
EL5-D1500-x-xxx EL5-M1500-x-51
CABLE-RZ1M5-H
CABLE-BM1M5-H
CABLE-ACH1000